
   
   

   

 

SHOW SCHEDULE 
 
SHOW LOCATION:   Toronto Congress Centre 
     650 Dixon Road, NORTH BUILDING, Halls I & J 
     Toronto, Ontario  M9W 1J1 
     Tel: (416) 245-5000  Fax: (416) 245-4923 

     
MOVE-IN DATES & TIMES:  Wednesday, March 16, 2016 

     8:00 am – 4:00 pm (HEAVY MACHINERY ONLY) 

Exhibitors with heavy machinery/equipment (shipments 

over 5,000 lbs per piece) 

These specific exhibitors will be notified by Show Management. 

 

     Thursday, March 17, 2016 

     8:00 am – 4:00 pm (HEAVY MACHINERY ONLY) 

Exhibitors with heavy machinery/equipment 

(shipments over 5,000 lbs per piece) 

These specific exhibitors will be notified by Show Management. 

 
Friday, March 18, 2016 

     8:00 am – 4:00 pm (All Exhibitors) 

 
Saturday, March 19, 2016 
8:00 am – 4:00 pm (All Exhibitors) 

 
Sunday, March 20, 2016 
8:00 am – 2:00 pm (All Exhibitors) 

 
Monday, March 21, 2016 
8:00 am – 5:00 pm (All Exhibitors) 

 
All exhibits must be completed by 5:00 pm, Monday, March 21, 2016.  Aisle carpets will be laid after 5:00 
pm and absolutely no dollies or pump trucks will be permitted in the exhibit area after that time. 

 
EXHIBITION DATES & TIMES: Tuesday, March 22, 2016 

10:00 am – 5:00 pm 

 
Wednesday, March 23, 2016    
10:00 am – 6:00 pm 

 
Thursday, March 24, 2016 

9:00 am – 3:00 pm  

 
MOVE OUT DATES & TIMES:  Thursday, March 24, 2016 

3:00 pm – 10:00 pm   

 
Friday, March 25, 2016 (Holiday – Good Friday) 
8:00 am – 4:00pm 

 
Saturday, March 26, 2016  

8:00 am – 12:00 pm (HEAVY MACHINERY ONLY) 

 
Beginning at 3:00 p.m. on Thursday, March 24, 2016, AFTER aisle carpets have been removed, all 

materials in storage will be returned to the booths.   

 

ALL exhibits must be removed by 4:00 pm on Friday, March 25, 2016.  


